PAECE #

REPRESENTATION

STRUCTURES

SAMPLES

COLOR

40—

5

60—

B0 mn

100—

110

120—

1304

140 =

4 ) 8 | GrarHIC
9

\J

IT\_/\N\ NN DRILLING DISTURB,

3

160

s 0 ¥
LEG l[:,’ SITE L| CORE |p| SEC
E E
ooP 4 o 35D €| Xcic
VISUAL CORE DESCRIPTION / 7l 1/
SEDIMENTS / SEDIMENTARY ROCKS OBSERVER

SECTION DESCRIPTION

&

Hrahty Disfuybed étyg "I)h‘lh't«ﬂ_ D/l
Froqments of magsive syifides amsest
of Vesgy Cid(_pfc,nfd- fyrite, o

?w—? b Yo Ffj-m.qrs.be Seef B lo (Pa-é—g,-j ’

Cat by Vegus of Cp ot anhyavte |
p.,\LTa/Ma viedn's ﬁ:,r-é-/aate chaliosymie
M hoy ﬁu7m0—ruls o f Clrr ecdathal
&hAc‘a’v.;-/p.
ot romsq-yatos. Gy

3vnw:f? ot Py -sarfrds

(7</7com: Brrwrs owdired bad of-
vuﬁ\w s, [rcole MM.] weprLar Tt A
boxwork  gossa~ Fovimed I
auss of cabioy— 09'3“/'6"’(89~

EM7000 These data are to be processed into a computerized data base along with existing standardized data from ather legs and will be accessible
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